Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 4

Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of2 4
ORDERING INFORMATION  (EXAMPLE: VPA-4-50-CP)
Series Size/Wattage CCT Options (Factory Installed)
VPA 2-30 = 2', 20/25/30W CP = Power & CCT Selectable (3500K-4000K-5000K) BB1 = Battery Backup
4-50 = 4', 25/35/50W SC = Motion Sensor
8-90 = 8', 60/75/90W
LiteLogic Accessories2  (Field Installed, Order as Separate Line Item) Accessories2  (Field Installed, Order as Separate Line Item)
LE-MS2-HB1 = Bluetooth Enabled Motion PIR Sensor w/Daylight Harvesting, 120/277VAC VPA-45BKT = 45° Angle Surface Mount Bracket (Pack of 2)
LE-SW2 = Bluetooth Enabled, 5-Button, Battery Powered Wall Switch VPA-CTY11 = VPA-CP, 11.5’ Cable Mount w/Integral Y-toggles (Pack of 2)
LE-SW3 = Bluetooth Enabled, 3-Button, Line Voltage Wall Switch (Neutral Required) VPA-TRH = Tamper Resistant Hardware Kit, 6 Screws, 1 Tool Bit
LE-SW4 = Bluetooth Enabled, 7-Button, Line Voltage Wall Switch (Neutral Required)
LE-WP = Wallplate for LE-SW2
SC-MS6-REMOTE = Remote for Dimming Sensor Option (SC)
Notes
1 Not available on 2-30-CP configurations
2 Order as separate line item, shipped in a separate box for final installation in the field
10800453 Rev 5
PERFORMANCE TABLE
Model Wattage CCT Lumen Output (lm) Efficacy (LPW) DLC Classification
VPA-2-30-CP (20W, 3500K) 20W 3500K 2,819 141
Linear Ambient Luminaires
(STANDARD)
Stairwell and Passageway Luminaires
(PREMIUM)
VPA-2-30-CP (20W, 4000K) 20W 4000K 2,880 144
VPA-2-30-CP (20W, 5000K) 20W 5000K 2,844 142
VPA-2-30-CP (25W, 3500K) 25W 3500K 3,301 132
VPA-2-30-CP (25W, 4000K) 25W 4000K 3,481 139
VPA-2-30-CP (25W, 5000K) 25W 5000K 3,421 137
VPA-2-30-CP (30W, 3500K) 30W 3500K 4,083 136
VPA-2-30-CP (30W, 4000K) 30W 4000K 4,365 146
VPA-2-30-CP (30W, 5000K) 30W 5000K 4,364 145
VPA-4-50-CP (25W, 3500K) 25W 3500K 3,428 137
Linear Ambient Luminaires
(STANDARD)
Low-Bay Luminaires
(STANDARD)
Stairwell and Passageway Luminaires
(PREMIUM)
VPA-4-50-CP (25W, 4000K) 25W 4000K 3,523 141
VPA-4-50-CP (25W, 5000K) 25W 5000K 3,561 142
VPA-4-50-CP (35W, 3500K) 35W 3500K 4,779 137
VPA-4-50-CP (35W, 4000K) 35W 4000K 4,925 141
VPA-4-50-CP (35W, 5000K) 35W 5000K 4,926 141
VPA-4-50-CP (50W, 3500K) 50W 3500K 6,775 136
VPA-4-50-CP (50W, 4000K) 50W 4000K 7,008 140
VPA-4-50-CP (50W, 5000K) 50W 5000K 6,927 139
VPA-8-90-CP (60W, 3500K) 60W 3500K 8,617 144
Linear Ambient Luminaires
(STANDARD)
Stairwell and Passageway Luminaires
(PREMIUM)